UK TRT course graduates by country Updated  15th Sept 2011. Please notify changes
Please note that the following have attended a full TRT course in London or Finland.
This does not mean that they are currently practicing TRT, and some may
have moved on without letting us know! (contact us)
AUSTRALIA

Ms Fiona Sutherland
Adult Specialist, Audiologist 
Australian Hearing
62 Queen Street
Bendigo, Victoria
Australia 3550
fiona.sutherland@hearing.com.au

Candice Payne

Rehabilitation and Information - Vicdeaf

17 Market Street

Suite 15, Level 2, (Centro Whitehorse)

Box Hill, 

VIC, 3128

Australia
cpayne@vicdeaf.com.au 

Jill Kato
Clinical Advisor
Australian Hearing
Brisbane 
Australia 
jill.kato@hearing.com.au

Mrs Genevieve Lusher
Bell Hearing
Suite 5c, 5th Floor
33 Elkhorn Ave.
Surfers Paradise
Australia Qld 4217
gen@bellhearing.com 

Mr Gavin Robertson
2/172 Wilson Street
Burnie
Tasmania
Australia 7320
gavinneilrobertson@hotmail.com

AUSTRIA

Dr Christine Ilg
General Practitioner
Wolf-Huberstr.37
Feldkirch
Austria A-6800
ilg.rieger@vol.



BELGIUM

Richnel Martis
Menensesteenweg 138
8940 Wervik
Belgium 8940
richnel.martis@ping.be

Gaston W Madeira 
C/O Veranneman
Galerie Ravenstein. 37
B - 1000 Brussels
Belgium
veranneman@village.uunet.be

Nathalie Dedeckel
Audiologist & Speech Pathologist
Koningennelaan 55
Oostende
Belgium 8400
reva.oostende@online.be

Katleen de Waele
Audiologist & Speech Pathologist
Meigemstraat 28 Nevele
Belgium 9850
katleen.dewaele@reva-sintlievenspoort.zvl.org

Dr. Carine Massart
Avenue des Tritons 9
Brussels
1410 Waterloo 
Belgium
Carine Massart <Joelle.Puissant@smd.be>
Mrs. Veronique Stuyaert
Military Hospital,
Pollorevela 35
1861 Wolvertem
Belgium
veranneman@village.uunet.be

Mr Philippe Lurquin
Lapperre Belgian Hearing
22 Rue De La Station 
1702 Grand Bigard
Belgium
Tel: 02 466 9100
p.lurquin@lapperre.be

Mrs Christine Montmirail
Cliniques Universitaries Saint-Luc
ENT Department
Avenue Hippocrate 10
B-1200 Bruxelles
Belgium
denuit@orlo.ucl.ac.be 

Dr Marie Paule Thill
129,bld de Waterloo
1000 Brussels
Belgium
thillmp@hotmail.com

Miss Aurelie Dewael
Revalidatie Sintlievenspoort
Sintlievenspoortstraat 129
9000 Gent
Belgium
Aurelie.dewael@reva-sintlievenspoort.zvl.org aurelie.dewael@pandora.be

Mr Christophe Gurné
Boulevard de la Sauveniere 83
4000 Liege
Belgium

Dr Alexandra Urth
Rue de Campine, 419
4000 Liege
Belgique
a.urth@infonie.be

BRASIL

Miss Lisiane Holdefer
Rua Flores da Cunha 457/302
Sao Leopolda/RS
Brasil 93010-160
lisianeh@sl.conex.net

Desiree Lamb 
Rua Eudoro Berlink 987 
Porto Alegre
RS-90450-030-
Brazil 
d.lamb@terra.com.br 

BRUNEI

Mr Cheng Seng Tan
Otorhinolaryngology Clinic
Ripas Hospital
Bandar Seri Begawan
Brunei BA 1710
Brunei
Audiologist
chrme2@brunet.bn
cstan20@tm.net.my

CANADA

Glynnis Tidball, M.Sc., AUD-C
St. Paul's Hospital Tinnitus Clinic
Department of Audiology
Rm 2600 - 1081 Burrard Street
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 1Y6
CANADA
Email: gtidball@providencehealth.bc.ca

CHANNEL ISLANDS

Ms Lynda Pritchard 
Audiology Medical Speciality Group 
PO BOX 113 
Alexandra House 
Les Frieteaux 
St Martin's 
Guernsey 
Channel Islands
Lyndap@msg.gg 

DENMARK

Randi Wetke
Audiology Department
Aarhus Universitetshospital
Norrebrogade 44,
DK 8000 Aarhus
Denmark

Lene Fenger
Svanevaenget 34
DK 2100 Copenhagen
Denmark

Helle Jorgensen 
Kommunikationscentret 
Skansevej 2D 
Denmark 3400 
Hillerod 
hsj@fa.dk


Dr. Peter Paaske
Byloekken 35
8240 Risskov
Denmark
8240
ppaaske@jubilmail.dk

Lene Seiden 
Kommunikationscentret 
Skansevej 2D 
DK-3400 
Hillerod 
Denmark 3400 
lese@fa.dk 


EGYPT

Dr. Abeir Osman Dabbous
Assistant Lecturer of Audiological Medicine
5, Cairo University Street
Flat 21, 6th Floor
Giza Square,
Giza 12211
Cairo
Egypt
AbeirDabbousabeird@hotmail.com


FINLAND

Elina Rytsölä 
Metsätie 3B 02300 Espooo, Finland 
elina.rytsola@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 

Pirkko Vanha-Similä 
Ahjokuja 1B15 00320 Helsinki, Finland 
pirkko.vanha-simila@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 

Erkka Öörni
Heinäpolku 4, 04400 Järvenpää, Finland 
erkka.oorni@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 
+358-50-5547584 

Riikka Huotari 
Nuolihaukantie 8A 02620 Espoo, Finland 
riikka.huotari@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 

Ritva Keränen Rantatie 
39, 91500 Muhos, Finland 
ritva.keranen@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 

Päivi Sammallahti-Laakkonen 
Sahatie 6B 00760 Helsinki, Finland 
paivi.sammallahti-laakkonen@kuulonhuoltoliitto.fi 

Kyösti Laitakari 
Imarretie 7, 90580 Oulu, Finland 
kyosti.laitakari@oulu.fi 


Hannu Valtonen Savonkatu 
25A15, 70110 Kuopio, Finland 
hannu.valtonen@kys.fi 

Timo Laine Lielahdentie 
14B23, 00200 Helsinki Finland 
timo.laine@hus.fi 

Roderik Mrena
Korvaklinikka
Haartmaninkatu 4 E
00029 HUS
Helsinki, Finland
roderik.mrena@hus.fi

Matti Ylikoski 
Katajalaaksonkuja 2, FIN-02330 Espoo,
Finland 
matti.ylikoski@ttl.fi 

Jukka Kokkonen 
Mulonniementie 182, 80330 Reijola 
Finland
jukka.kokkonen@pkshp.fi 

Lauri Viitanen 
Tallitie 14, 13500 Hämeenlinna, 
Finland
lauri.viitanen@khshp.fi 


Annukkan Yli-Tuina 
Muuttolantie 26, 41340 Laukaa, 
Finland
annukka.yli-tuina@jkl.fi 

Annika Loimula-Kontkanen 
Kukkomäenkatu 14, 50100 Mikkeli 
Finland
annika.loimula-kontkanen@esshp.fi 

Marja Estola-Partanen 
Untonkuja 15, 55100 Imatra, 
Finland
marja.estola-partanen@imatra.fi 

Jouko Kotimäki 
Naavatie 5, 87500 Kajaani 
Finland
jouko.kotimaki@kass.fi 


Mari-Liisa Tukia 
Sukulaistentie 9, 15800 Lahti, 
Finland
mari-liisa.tukia@phks 

MattiRaivio Lövdalintie 
188, 10440 Bollsta, 
Finland
matti.raivio@fimnet.fi 

Jukka Ylikoski 
Asematie 27B, FIN-02700 Kauniainen, 
Finland
jukka.ylikoski@fimnet.fi

Mirja Haapanen Kivikuja 
4A, 02760 Espoo,
Finland 
mirja.haapanen@hus.fi 

FRANCE 
Dominique Vouge, MD
29 rue Joseph Guerber
F 67100 Strasbourg
tél (33)388 44 20 12
dominiquevouge@hotmail.com


GERMANY

Mrs Gaby Lux
Feldbergstr.33
Frankfurt
Germany
hoergeaete-lux@t-online.de 
www.ohrensausen.de.

Allan Harthern 
BFPO Germany Heath Services 
Clinical Measurement Dept 
Harewood Barracks 
BFPO 15 
Germany
allanharthern@hotmail.com 

HONG KONG 

Joyce Au

Hearing Tune Professional Services Limited

Room 1105, Leighton Centre

77 Leighton Road

Causeway Bay

Hong Kong

email: joyce.au@hearingtune.com

Kenneth Kam Po Leung 
Room 703, Austin Tower,
22-26 Austin Avenue, TST,
Kowloon, Hong Kong
kenneth.leung@medel.com


Ellen Tam

Hong Kong Pacific Hearing Centre Ltd.

Room 1204, 12/F , Hong Kong Pacific Centre 

28 Han Kow Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

Hong Kong

"Ellen Tam" <ellen@hkpacific-hearing.com.hk> 

INDIA

Prof. Neeraj Narayan Mathur
Dept of ENT
Lady Hardinge Medical College
New Delhi
India
0 11 2208498
anjalima@hotmail.com

IRELAND

Geraldine Colleran 
National Association for Deaf People
4 Henry Street 
Limerick 
Ireland 
geraldine.colleran@nadp.ie




Richard Frank 
National Association for Deaf People 
Lochrinn House 
Cinema Lane 
Wexford Co. 
Wexford 
Ireland 
frankrichardspencer@hotmail.com 

Kay Walsh
Beaumont Hospital
P.O. Box 1297
Beaumont Road, Dublin 9 
Ireland
cochlear@indigo.ie

Mrs Siobhan O'Neill
Current address requested

Mrs. Elizabeth Ward
6 Glenaden Hill
Altnagelvin
Londonderry
N Ireland
BT4 72LJ
sensupport@foylehq.n-i.nhs.uk


ISRAEL

Dr Talia Mark , 
Ofekim Hearing Quality, 
Tel Aviv, 
Nethania & Hadera, 
Israel, 
info@ofekim.co.il

Dvora Gordon 
Clinical Audiologist 
Director League for the Hard of Hearing 
Moshav Beit Meir 24 
D.N. Harei Yehuda 
Israel 
mdgordon@bezeqint.net 

ITALY

Dr Romeo Budrovich
ENT Consultant
ENT ULSS No. 1
Via Caffi 130
32100 Belluno
Italy
ansemini@tin.it


Prof Enrico Fagnani
Associazione Ascolta E Vivi Onlus
Via Bandello 2
20123 Milano
Italy
enriradio@planet.it 
delbo@sordita.com 

Dr Emanuele Gobbi 
Via Casal Bianco 190 
Rome 
Italy 
emanuelegobbi@katamail.com 

Mrs Stefania Passi
Airs - Onlus
Viale Cesare Pavese 304
00144 Roma
Italy
airs@mclink.it

Dr Tommaso Indelicato
Via G.G. Belli 6
37124 Verona
Italy
toindel@tin.it



JAPAN 

Dr Hiroshi Watanabe 
ENT Dept 
Hiroshima City Asa citizens Hospital 
2-1-1 Kabeminami Asakita-ku 
Hiroshima 731-0223 
Japan 
hirowatanabe-alg@umin.ac.jp 

KOREA

Dr Shi-Nae Park 
Instructor 
Dept. Otolaryngol-Hns 
The Catholic University Of Korea 
Kangnam St . 
Mary’s Hospital 
505 Banpo-Dong 
Seocho-Gu 
Seoul 
137-040 
Korea 
snparkmd@catholic.ac.kr 

MALAYSIA

Dr Chin Wan Long 
1A - 4 - 5 Sri Kasturina
Jalan Medang Serai
Off Jalan Medang Kapas
Bukit Bandaraya
59100 Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia
long@mail.hukm.ukm.my

MEXICO

Fermin Ruiz
Association Mexicana Del Tinnitus
Porfirio Diaz No 42
Tultitlan, Edo. De Mex. Mexico 54900
imb@spin.com.mx

NETHERLANDS
Dyon Scheijen.
Adelante
Audiologie & Communicatie
Ir. D.J.W.M. Scheijen
klinisch fysicus audioloog 
Maandag t/m/ donderdag
Zandbergsweg 111
6432 CC Hoensbroek
T 045-528 2900
D.Scheyen@adelante-zorggroep.nl

NEW ZEALAND

Mrs Gail Loughrey
719 Portobello Road
Broad Bay 
Dunedin
New Zealand
gail@healthotago.co.nz
Mw.richards@virgin.net

Jeanine Doherty 
Doctor of Audiology 
Hearing Aid and Audiology Clinic 
235 Bealey Ave 
St Albans 
Christchurch 
New Zealand 
8001 

Jeanine.Doherty@xtra.co.nz 
Mr Brian Conaghan 
218 Rutland Street 
Christchurch 
New Zealand 
conaghan@xtra.co.nz 

NORWAY

Dr Oddbjoern Fjermedal
ENT Department
Aust-Agder County Hospital
N-4800 Arendal
Norway
anh@aassh.no

Grete Skretteberg
Audiological Department
Aust Agder County Hospital
Serviceboks 605
N4809 Arendal
Norway
Hearing Therapist
georg.traeland@aassh.no

Mr Georg Traeland
Audiological Department
Aust Agder County Hospital
Serviceboks 605
N4809 Arendal
Norway 
Audio Engineer
georg.traeland@aassh.no


PORTUGAL

Eurico Almeida MD
117 Av Boavista
4050 - Porto
Portugal
clinicaorlea@telepac.pt


SOUTH AFRICA

Barbara Heinze 
Po Box 15221 
Lyttelton 
South Africa 0140 
goodears@iafrica.com 

SWEDEN

Kajsa-Mia Holgers
Dept. of Audiology
Sahlgens University Hospital
Goteborg, Sweden
Kajsa-Mia.Olsson-Holgers@orlss.gu.se

Berith Josefsson
Pedagogiska Horselvarden
Box 638 HUS 3, Lund
Sweden S22009
berith.e.josefsson@skane.se

Peter Christensson
Tinnitusmottagningen i Lund
c/o Bredgatans LäkargruppBredgatan 10
S-22221 Lund
Sweden
peter@tinnitus.se

TAIWAN

Dr Che-Ming Wu
Chief of Otology
Chang-Gung Memorial Hospital
3rd Floor
No 8-2 Chung Shan Road
Lu Chu Hsiang
Taoyuan Hsien 
Taiwan 338
f1037267@tpts4.seed.net.tw 

Szu-Po Wang
590 Chung Sun Road
Feng-Yung
Taiwan 420
Taiwan
Visiting Staff
wangsp@mst.tw

TURKEY
Ayse Aysen Erdil
MSc Audiology
Sonamed Sa�lik Hizm A.S
Valikonagi Cd. Akkavak Sk
6/3 Nisantasi
Istanbul 80200
Turkey
Tel: +90 212 248 2618
+90 212 252 2441 (H)
Fax: +90 212 240 4497
selays@ibm.net

UK (ENGLAND)

Jacqui Sheldrake
Chief Audiologist
Tinnitus and Hyperacusis Centre
32 Devonshire Place
London W1G 6JL UK
j.sheldrake@ucl.ac.uk


Nicholas Lee (Jastreboff TRT course, Baltimore USA)
Tinnitus and Hyperacusis Centre
32 Devonshire Place
London W1G 6JL UK 

Wanda Aleksy 
Hearing Therapist 
Cochlear Implant Coordinator 
RNTNE Hospital 
330-332 Grays Inn Road 
London WCIX 8DA UK
Wanda.aleksy@royalfree.nhs.uk or Wanda.Aleksy@rfh.nthames.nhs.uk 

Hashir Aazh 
Audiology Department 
Ealing Hospital
Uxbridge Road 
Southall 
Middlesex 
UK UB1 3EU 
hashir.aazh@nhs.net

Catherene Kelleher 
Senior Audiologist 
Guy’s and St Thomas ’ Hospital Trust 
Audiology Dept 
St Thomas ’ Hospital 
Lambeth Wing 2nd Floor 
Lambath Palace Road 
London 
SE1 7EH UK
Catherine.Kelleher@gstt.sthames.nhs.uk 
Clare Lazenbury 
Audiologist 
Hearing Aid Centre 
RNTNE Hospital 
330-332 Grays Inn Road 
London WCIX 8DA UK
ahoyhoyclare@hotmail.com 

Don McFerran FRCS 
Consultant Otologist 
3 Reynards Copse 
Colchester 
CO4 9UR UK
DonMcFerran@aol.com 

Beth-Anne Mancktelow 
Audiology Dept

Ground Floor

Lanesborough Wing

St George's Hospital

Blackshaw Road

Tooting

SW17 0QT
mancktelow@yahoo.com
Elisabeth Moulding 
Audiological Scientist 
46 Fentiman Road 
Oval 
London 
SW8 1LF UK
“Elisabeth Moulding” <chrisjbartlett@hotmail.com> 

Miss Susan Chalstrey
Summer's Lease
Watery Lane
Sparsholt
Oxon
OX12 9PP UK

Miss Jennifer Gilham
Audiology Dept
Royal Liverpool University Hospital
Prescot St
Liverpool
L7 8XP UK
Jenny.Gilham@rlbuh-tr.nwest.nhs.uk

Bridgitte Harley
The Hertfordshire Clinic
Art School Yard
St Albans
AL1 3YS
Tel: 01727 – 898162
bh@oticon.co.uk

Mr John Manley
Audiology Dept
Royal Liverpool University Hospital
Prescot St
Liverpool
L7 8XP UK
John.Manley@rlbuh-tr.nwest.nhs.uk
Pamela Murray
1st Floor, 
Adult Audiology RNTNE 
HospitalGray's Inn Road 
London UK 
WC1X 8DA 
Pamela.Murray@royalfree.nhs.uk  
Mr. Colin Pickering
18 Southgate Close
West Derby
Liverpool
L12 0JN UK
kermit@colsa74.fsnet.co.uk

Shellie Roberts
Senior Audiologist and Newborn Hearing Screening Co-ordinator
South Warwickshire General Hospitals NHS Trust
Warwick Hospital
Lakin Road
Warwick
Warwickshire
CV34 5BW
Shellie.Roberts@swh.nhs.uk

Chiara Regan 
Chief Audiologist
Hereford Hospital NHS Trust 
The County Hospital Union Walk 
Hereford 
UK 
HR1 2ER 
chiara.regan@hhtr.nhs.uk 

Mr. Paul Tapley
71 Duke Street
London
W1K 5NY UK
paultapley@btopenworld.com

Mrs Emma Williams
Audiology Department
Cheltenham General Hospital
Sandford Road
Cheltenham
Glos
GL53 5AN UK
"Williams, Emma; Senior Audiologist" <Emma.Williams@gloucr-tr.swest.nhs.uk>

Jane Grant
Audiology Department
Milton Keynes General Hospital
Standing Way,
Eaglestone, 
Milton Keynes MK6 5LD UK

Mary Thomas
Hearing Therapist
Kent & Sussex Hospital
Mount Ephraim, 
Tunbridge Wells, Kent
UK
Email mary-thomas@hearing-therapy.freeserve.co.uk


Jo Hazelby
2 Viscount Road
Stanwell Staines
Middlesex TW19 7RD UK
01784 255485 (phone & fax)
JoHazelby@aol.com 

Mr Vivek Joshi 
73 Baron Court 
Stevenage 
Herts 
UK
joshivivek_99@yahoo.com 

Jane Lloyd
Hearing Aid & Audiology Services Ltd
10 Castle Road
Scarborough
YO11 1XA
JaneLloyd04@aol.com

Ms MaryJane Hale
Audiology Manager
Audiology Department
Medical Centre, Orion Block 
HMS Nelson Portsmouth
Hants PO1 3HH UK

Mr David Charles Jacklin
Clinical Measurements Department,
Harewood Barracks
Herford BFP0 15 UK
DCJ@osterwind.de

Mr Andrew Robert McRae
Consultant ENT 
County Hospital, Lincoln
UK
a.mcrae@talk21.com

Miss Alexandra Willoughby
Senior Hearing Therapist (MTO3)
Audiology Department
Medway Maritime Hospital
Windmill Road
Gillingham
Kent ME7 5NY UK
Mr Robert Harrowven
Audiology Department
University Hospital Lewisham
Lewisham High Street
London SE13 6LH UK


Mrs Felicity Kumm
Audiology Department
North Hants Hospital
Aldermaston Road
Basingstoke
Hants RG24 9NA UK
flip@kumm.demon.co.uk

Mr Rajamanickam Richard
Department of Audiology
Lister Hospital
Coreys Mill Lane
Stevenage
Herts. SG1 4AB UK

Mr. Art .A. P. Connolly
Consultant ENT Surgeon
Lincoln County Hospital
Greetwell Road
Lincoln, LN2 5QY UK
artlisa@ntlworld.com

Mr. Nathan Gluck
Lotus Hearing Centre
20 Wentworth Rd,
Golders Green
London, NW11 0RP UK
Lotus Hearing Centre <info@hearinghelp.co.uk>

Mr. Gary Mepham
Audiology Dept., Suite 4,
Lewisham Hospital
Lewisham, SE13 6LH UK
Gary Mephammephamfamily1@cwctv.net

Mr. Esmaeal Nouri
ENT Surgeon
16 Geralds Close
Lincoln, LN2 4AL UK
Esmaeal NouriEN@tinyworld.co.uk

Mrs Claire L. Armitage 
Audiologist MTO 3
Hearing Aid Department
Clinic 6
United Lincolnshire Hospital NHS Trust
Lincoln County Hospital
Greetwell Road
Lincoln LN2 5QY UK
claire.armitage@nationwideisp.net

Mr Albert Coelho
Senior Clinical Scientist
Department of Neuro-Otology
The National Hospital for Neurology & Neurosurgery
Queen Square
London WC1N 3BG UK

Mrs Sue Cowell
Senior Audiologist 
Royal Free Hospital
Audiology Department
C\o Flat 2
172 Ewell Road
Surbiton KT6 6HG UK
brendon@u.genie.co.uk 


Miss Sara Gibson
Audiologist MTO 3
Hearing Aid Department
Clinic 6
United Lincolnshire Hosp. NHS Trust
Lincoln County Hospital
Greetwell Road
Lincoln LN2 5QY UK
saragibson11@hotmail.com

Mr Phil Stoney
Furness General Hospital 
Dalton Lane 
Barrow in Furness 
Cumbria 
UK
Phil.Stoney@fgh.mbht.nhs.uk

Mr Jon Tandy 
34 New Street 
Golcar 
Huddersfield 
W Yorks
UK 
John.Tandy@Bradfieldhospitals.nhs.uk 

Fiona Bateson 
Chief Audiologist,

Lister Hospital,

Stevenage,Herts.

SG1 4AB UK 
Fiona Bateson
privately at:

Hertfordshire Hearing Practice

Rivers Hospital

Sawbridgeworth

Herts 
and
Pinehill Hospital 
Benslow Lane 
Hitchin 
Herts
"Fiona Bateson"<mfandco@btinternet.com>

Jo Blaquiere 
Hearing Aid Centre 
RNTNE Hospital 
330-332 Grays Inn Road 
London WCIX 8DA UK
Joanna.Blaquiere@royalfree.nhs.uk 
Dee Davies 
Audiology Dept 
Bradford Royal Infirmary 
Duckworth Lane 
Bradford 
West Yorkshire 
BD9 6RJ UK
Dee.Davies@bradfordhospitals.nhs.uk 

Mrs Lisa Waite 
Hearing Therapy Dept., Audiology 
Royal Berkshire Hospital 
London Road 
Reading 
Berkshire 
UK
lisa.waite@rbbh-tr.nhs.uk 

Mr Andy Philips 
Audiology 
Royal Berkshire Hospital 
London Road 
Reading 
Berkshire
UK 
andrew.phillips@rbbh-tr.nhs.uk 

UK (WALES)

Glesni Jones
Audiology Department
East Glamorgan NHS Trust
Church Village, Pontypridd 
Wales
CF38 1AB UK
laurence.brelin@lineone.net

Mai Chou-Yin 
Audiology Department 
Royal Glamorgan Hospital 
Ynysmaerdy
Pontyclun 
Wales CF72 8XR 
mailing@mchooyinwanadoo.co.uk 

Mrs Merrell Cook
MTO 3 Senior Audiologist
Audiology Department
PontyPriddd + Rhondda NHS Trust
34 Ty-Mawr Park Hopkinstown
PontyPridd
Mid Glamorgan 
Wales CF37 2SH UK
kelvin.john@ae.ge.com

Mrs Sian John
Royal Glamorgan Hospital
Pontypridd + Rhondda NHS Trust
Wales UK
kelvin.john.ac.ge.com

Michael Jones 
Longfield Consulting Rooms 
196 Stow Hill 
Newport 
UK NP20 4UB 
mailto:mikejonesias@hotmail.com


Rachel Matthew 
164 Pontygwindy Road 
Caerphilly 
Mid Glamorgan
South Wales 
CF83 3HR 
rachel@raymat.go-plus.net 

Mrs Rama Patel
North Glamorgan Trust
Prince Charles Hospital
Merthyr Tydfil
South Wales CF47 9DT UK
matip@epulse.net - error in delivery.

Angela Smith 
Audiologist 
34 Brecon Rise 
Pant 
Merthyr Tydfil 
S Wales 
CF48 2BW UK
angelapsmith@yahoo.co.uk 

Alison Thomas 
Audiology Department 
Royal Glamorgan Hospital 
Ynysmaerdy 
Llantrisant 
Wales CF72 8XR 
Glesni.Jones@Pr-Tr.Wales.NHS.uk 

Wendy Trump 
Audiologist 
Hearing and Balance Unit 
Royal Gwent Hospital 
Cardiff Road 
Newport 
S.Wales 
NP44 6HG UK
Wendy.trump@btopenworld.com 


UK (SCOTLAND)

Mr. Mark Mitchell
228 Newburgh Circle
Bridge of Don
Aberdeen
Scotland
AB22 8XB UK
mcmitchell44@hotmail.com

Anna Blair 
Head of Audiology Services 
Audiology Unit 
4B Auchingramont Rd 
Hamilton 
Scotland 
ML3 6JT UK
Anna.Blair@lanpct.scot.nhs.uk

